FINAL

2024-791
2024-1309
2024-2181
2024-2754
2022-3180
2023-3605
2023-4817
2023-5332
2023-7218
2022-7494

2022-69
2012-366
2023-1126
2024-1669
2009-1898
2019-2412
2015-2479
2024-2499
2023-2759
2019-3371
2023-3562
2023-3667
2023-4463
2014-5012
2017-5072
2023-5447
2023-5781
2023-7191
2021-7667

2023-2100
2014-4209
2018-4290
2022-6799
2015-7355

SHERIFF SALE OCT 4, 2024

NEW CASES
CONTINUED 12/6/24
CONTINUED 12/6/24
CONTINUED 11/1/24
CONTINUED 12/6/24
STAYED
CONTINUED 11/1/24
STAYED
CONTINUED 12/6/24
CONTINUED 11/1/24
CONTINUED 12/6/24
CONTINUED CASES
CONTINUED 12/6/24
STAYED
CONTINUED DNMR 12/6/24
CONTINUED 12/6/24
THIRD PARTY SALE
CONTINUED 11/1/24
THIRD PARTY SALE
CONTINUED 12/6/24
CONTINUED 11/1/24
CONTINUED 12/6/24
STAYED
CONTINUED 12/6/24
CONTINUED 12/6/24
STAYED
CONTINUED 11/1/24
STAYED
STAYED

DNMR = DID NOT MEET REQUIREMENTS

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

(Indef as of 09/06/24)

COLDITZ/PICCOLO
CARPENTER
FAWCETT
BAILEY
BOGO
MOLLENAUER
KHANOLKAR
JOHNSTON
GAUGHAN
DICKS

CLARKE
DONSON
WRUBLESKI
CURZON
GRUDI
JOHNSTON
KOVALAK
SANDUSKY/OGLESBEE
RIVERA/HRUTKAY
COLE
FHOMAS
VIAUD
HAYES
PRICE
STEWART
WALTER/MENDES
CAGNON
SARSHELD
SPANGLER

KUROWSKI
KIRK
MULHOLLEN
HANCOCK
DAVIDUK



