SHERIFF	SALE	OCT 4	. 2024

FII	NA	L
-----	----	---

		NEW CASES		_
2024-791	CONTINUED		12/6/24	COLDITZ/PICCOLO
2024-1309	CONTINUED		12/6/24	CARPENTER
2024-2181	CONTINUED		11/1/24	FAWCETT
2024-2754	CONTINUED		12/6/24	BAILEY
2022-3180		STAYED		BOGO
2023-3605	CONTINUED		11/1/24	MOLLENAUER
2023-4817		STAYED		KHANOLKAR
2023-5332	CONTINUED		12/6/24	JOHNSTON
2023-7218	CONTINUED		11/1/24	GAUGHAN
2022-7494	CONTINUED		12/6/24	DICKS
	CC	ONTINUED CASES		_
2022-69	CONTINUED		12/6/24	CLARKE
2012-366		STAYED		DONSON
2023-1126	CONTINUED	DNMR	12/6/24	WRUBLESKI
2024-1669	CONTINUED		12/6/24	CURZON
2009-1898		THIRD PARTY SALE		GRUDI
2019-2412	CONTINUED		11/1/24	JOHNSTON
2015-2479		THIRD PARTY SALE		KOVALAK
2024-2499	CONTINUED		12/6/24	SANDUSKY/OGLESBEE
2023-2759	CONTINUED		11/1/24	RIVERA/HRUTKAY
2019-3371	CONTINUED		12/6/24	COLE
2023-3562		STAYED		THOMAS
2023-3667	CONTINUED		12/6/24	VIAUD
2023-4463	CONTINUED		12/6/24	HAYES
2014-5012		STAYED		PRICE
2017-5072	CONTINUED		11/1/24	STEWART
2023-5447				WALTER/MENDES
2023-5781		STAYED		CAGNON
2023-7191		STAYED		SARSFIELD
2021-7667				SPANGLER
		NOT MEET REQUIREM ONTINUED INDEFINITEL		
2023-2100	CASES CC	ANTINOLD INDLI IINITEL	.1	- KUROWSKI
2014-4209				KIRK
2018-4290				MULHOLLEN
2022-6799				HANCOCK
2015-7355				DAVIDUK

(Indef as of 09/06/24)